Turnierleitung

OS:

S:

Startzeit
Ende

besondere
Vorkommnise

MRP Seniorenliga (Beton)
1. Spieltag Mainz Hartenbergpark (22.04.2007)

Missonnier, Volker
Heilig, Helmut

Pieper, Uli
Schwejda, Karl Heinz

09:00 Uhr
16:07 Uhr

MGC Mainz

MSV Bad Kreuznach

MGC Traben Trarbach
PSV Pirmasens

Einzelwertung

Seniorinnen AK Il

1. Useldinger
2. Horr,

Senioren AK Il
1. Sassenberg
. Kaltenbrunn
. Heinrich
Lippert
Gorgen
Heilig
. Muller

NO oA WN

Seniorinnen AK |

1. Franz
2. Schwejda

Senioren AK |
1. Klee
2. Kindt
3. Eichhorn
4. Pieper
5. Labarbe
6. Kuly
7. Schatz
8. Schwejda
9. Franz
10. Graf
11. Manz
12. Mauel

Gudrun TrTr
Hilde Mz

Manfred Mz

Klaus TrTr
Helmut Kr
Manfred Kr
Erwin TrTr
Helmut Kr
Glinter Ma

Angelika Ma

Ursula PSV
Hannes Mz
Jorg-Rainer Kr
Joachim Mz
Uli TrTr
Walter TrTr
Jurgen Ma
Michael Ma

Karl-Heinz  PSV
Reinhard Ma

Roger TrTr
Udo Ma
Ernst Mz

32 36 33 36
35 38 35 35

31 33 32 26
29 32 33 33
36 33 31 31
34 32 33 35
35 34 35 30
36 31 36 34
38 36 32 38

34 35 35 30
41 35 35 36

31 31 26 28
32 29 26 29
30 27 32 32
29 30 34 31
34 32 35 30
32 30 37 32
40 30 36 32
35 36 32 38
36 37 39 33
37 36 36 37
40 37 32 37
41 43 55 43

137
143

122
127
131
134
134
137
144

134
147

116
116
121
124
131
131
138
141
145
146
146
182

34,250
35,750

30,500
31,750
32,750
33,500
33,500
34,250
36,000

33,500
36,750

29,000
29,000
30,250
31,000
32,750
32,750
34,500
35,250
36,250
36,500
36,500
45,500



Mannschaftswertung

MGC Mainz
Eichhorn Joachim 30 27 32 32 121
Sassenberg Manfred 31 33 32 26 122
Klee Hannes 31 31 26 28 116
Horr Hilde 0

92 91 90 86 359 29,917
Kreuznach
Lippert Manfred 34 32 33 35 134
Heilig Helmut 36 31 36 34 137
Kindt Jorg Rainer 32 29 26 29 116
Heinrich Helmut 0

102 92 95 98 387 32,250

Traben Trarbach
Kaltenbrunn Klaus 29 32 33 33 127
Goergen Erwin 35 34 35 30 134
Labarbe Walter 34 32 35 30 131

98 98 103 93 392 32,667
Mannheim
Franz Angelika 34 35 35 30 134
Schatz Michael 40 30 36 32 138
Ku Jirgen 32 30 37 32 131

106 95 108 94 403 33,583

Traben Trarbach I
Useldinger  Gudrun 32 36 33 36 137
Graf Roger 37 36 36 37 146
Pieper Uli 29 30 34 31 124

98 102 103 104 407 33,917



Turnierleitung

OS:

S:

Startzeit
Ende

besondere
Vorkommnise

Senioren AK Il

1.
. Lippert

. Brust

. Brill

. Heilig

. Schneider
. Muller

. Lehrmoser

ONOO O P, WDN

Seniorinnen AK |
1.
2.
3.
4,

Wagner

Franz
Wagner
Burkhart
Schwejda

Senioren AK |

—

. Kindt

. Merges

. Maurer

. Schweizer
. Kinzel

. Wageck

. Burghart

KulR

. Schatz

. Schwejda
11.
12.
13.

Franz
Manz
Weintz

MRP Seniorenliga (Kombi)
2. Spieltag Mainz Hartenbergpark (22.04.2007)

Missonnier, Volker

Heilig, Helmut

Pieper, Uli

Schwejda, Karl Heinz

09:00 Uhr
16:07

Franz
Manfred
Ott
Manfred
Helmut
Paul
Glinter
Reinhold

Angelika
Barbara
Roswitha
Ursula

Jorg-Rainer
Bernhard
Franz

Karl Albert
Hans Peter
Hans Rolf
Peter
Jurgen
Michael
Karl-Heinz
Reinhard
Udo
Gerhard

MGC Mainz

MSV Bad Kreuznach

MGC Traben Trarbach
PSV Pirmasens

Einzelwertung

BGC
Kr
Neu
PSSV
Kr
Lu
Ma
Neu

Ma

BGC
BGC
PSV

Kr
Lu
Lu
Lu
Lu
Lu
BGC
Ma
Ma
PSSV
Ma
Ma
Neu

29 30 30 39
34 32 33 35
35 34 34 33
33 36 33 35
36 31 36 34
38 39 33 31
38 36 32 38
36 33 35 40

34 35 35 30
37 38 34 31
35 38 32 39
41 35 35 36

32 29 26 29
31 30 32 31
29 29 33 34
33 30 32 31
31 34 31 30
33 31 33 30
33 31 29 34
32 30 37 32
40 30 36 32
35 36 32 38
36 37 39 33
40 37 32 37
33 45 38 41

128
134
136
137
137
141
144
144

134
140
144
147

116
124
125
126
126
127
127
131
138
141
145
146
157

32,000
33,500
34,000
34,250
34,250
35,250
36,000
36,000

33,500
35,000
36,000
36,750

29,000
31,000
31,250
31,500
31,500
31,750
31,750
32,750
34,500
35,250
36,250
36,500
39,250



Mannschaftswertung

MGC Ludwigshafen

Wageck Hans Rolf 33 31 33 30 127
Maurer Franz 29 29 33 34 125
Schweizer  Hans Albert 33 30 32 31 126
Kinzel Hans Peter 0
95 90 98 95 378 31,500

Bad Kreuznach
Lippert Manfred 34 32 33 35 134
Heilig Helmut 36 31 36 34 137
Kindt Jorg Rainer 32 29 26 29 116
Heinrich Helmut 0

102 92 95 98 387 32,250
BGC Briicken
Wagner Barbara 37 38 34 31 140
Burkhard Peter 33 31 29 34 127
Wagner Franz 29 30 30 39 128
Burkhard Roswitha 0

99 99 93 104 395 32,917

MGC Mannheim
Franz Angelika 34 35 35 30 134
Schatz Michael 40 30 36 32 138
Ku Jirgen 32 30 37 32 131

106 95 108 94 403 33,583
MGC Mannheim I
Mdaller Glinter 38 36 32 38 144
Franz Reinhard 36 37 39 33 145
Manz Udo 40 37 32 37 146

114 110 103 108 435 36,250
MGC Neustadt
Brust Otto 35 34 34 33 136
Weintz Gerhard 33 45 38 41 157
Lehrmoser Reinhold 36 33 35 40 144

104 112 107 114 437 36,417



